CAMPIONANDO

ATLETICO LUCCA

CORSAGNA

FORNACI

GALLICANO

LUCCASETTE

MARGINONE

POL. CASCINE

ORENTANO CALCIO

RIVER PIEVE

SAN FILIPPO

TAU CALCIO

AQUILA S.ANNA

BARGA

ACQ. S.P. VICO

GIORNATA n.29 del 17/04/2016

CAMPIONATO SECONDA CATEGORIA GIRONE C

PONTECOSI LAGOSI MONTAGNA PISTOIESE 1 0

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

¢ @

e

&

&

Squadra

PONTECOSI LAGOSI

GALLICANO

SAN FILIPPO

FORNACI

ACQ. S.P. VICO

POL. CASCINE

LUCCASETTE

RIVER PIEVE

TAU CALCIO

MONTAGNA PISTOIESE

ATLETICO LUCCA

MARGINONE

BARGA

AQUILA S.ANNA

CORSAGNA

ORENTANO CALCIO

49

28

35

16

64

54

24

59

45

51

37

29

30

89

47

40

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

18

14

16

12

13

13

11

14

10

12

11

12

10

12

12

11

15

12

12

42

24

23

28

48

45

34

42

44

38

36

37

24

40

34

43

37

49

27

64

21

20

53

24

36

22

44

59

33

34

21

38

27

25

-19

18




